

Beauty NZ Association Awards 2026

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ENTERING THE AWARDS

- 1. Only current members of The New Zealand Association of Registered Beauty Professionals are able to enter the Beauty NZ Association Awards 2026.
- 2. All applications must be received by 5.00pm, 06 October, 2025. Any application forms received after this date will not be eligible to enter.
- 3. There is no limit on the number of applications that you can enter as long as each application is on a separate form and the entry fee is paid.
- 4. Past and present Executive Committee Members for the last three years are excluded from entering the Beauty NZ Association Awards 2026.
- 5. All decisions and recommendations of the judging panel are binding and final, and no correspondence will be entered into.
- 6. The applicant must agree as part of the Awards entry to meet all costs associated with participation in the Awards process. Such costs, may include: high resolution photos and travel / accommodation for the Awards ceremony in Auckland in February 2026.
- 7. Award finalists will agree, as part of the Awards entry, to attend the Judging interviews to be held via video conference.
- 8. All applications must be submitted using the online form. This process ensures all applications are presented to the judging panel in a consistent format enabling equitable assessment, judging, and focused feedback to applicants.
- 9. Applicants are asked to keep to the allocated word limit.
- 10. The NZARBP reserves the right to withdraw or combine categories if the need arises.
- 11. The Beauty NZ Association Awards 2026 applicants will agree to have their names published, and the winners and runners up agree to photos and articles published in the Industry BeautyNZ Magazine, the New Zealand Association of Registered Beauty Professionals website, and social media platforms.
- 12. Photos that may be required for the Awards function are required to be submitted by 5.00pm, Monday 19 January, 2026. Information submitted may be used in promotion and publicity associated with the Awards.